Product Brochure
MG3690B
RF/Microwave Signal Generators, 0.1 Hz to 70 GHz/325 GHz
2
Function Keys
group instrument functions for simple operation.
Configure GPIB interface and input/output
connectors. Initiate security mode and self-test

MG3690B/16 High Stability Time Base
MG3690B/17 Delete Front Panel
Ordering Information*
MG3690B/18 mmW Bias Output
MG3690B/20 Scan Modulation
MG3690B/22 0.1 Hz to 10 MHz Audio coverage
MG3690B/26X Pulse Modulation – External only
MG3690B/27 Internal LF and Pulse Generators – For Internal AM/FM/Phase, and Pulse
MG3690B/28X Analog Modulation Suite – For Bundled Options 12,  14, 26, and 27
MG3690B/30 Low Phase Noise
MG3690B/37A Performance Suite – For Bundled Options 2A, 5 and 28A
MG3690B/38A Ultra Performance Suite – For Bundled Options 2A, 3, 4, 15A, 22 and 28A
Anritsu Corporation
5-1-1 Onna, Atsugi-shi, Kanagawa, 243-8555 Japan
Phone: +81-46-223-1111
Fax: +81-46-296-1264